Lake Amanda - West | Price List

Tract

8

Acres

11.400

Price/Ac

$4,745

Total

$54,093.00

Status

Available

Description

HLP ID# | Mo. Pymt.*

$413.27

9

11

11.026

12.103

$4,745

$4,745

$52,318.37

$57,428.74

Available

Available

$399.71

$438.76

12

11.821

$4,745

$56,090.65

Colmesneil, Tyler Co., TX

Available 38706 $428.53

10401 | $4745 | $49,352.75 | Available _ $377.06
10507 | $4745 | $49,855.72 | Available _ $380.90

66.000 $2,560 $168,960.00 | Available 29557 $1,290.86

*Monthly payments are calculated on a full price offer at 15% down, 7% interest for 15 years with a 5-year balloon.

936-295-2500
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